

OD-9

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Special Jurisdiction [Contempt]
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC-COM/12/2025

TUSHAR SARAFF AND ANR.
VS
MANISH KUMAR JAIN AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 20TH April, 2026.

1. None appears on behalf of either of the parties.
2. For the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.
3. Let this matter appear on 30th April, 2026.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

gb